Form 4.20
Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of

the Insolvency Act 1986 '

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

(0550 6225

Name of Company

A& N HOLDING S AriTED {

| /4fe
%f Simon Gwinnutt
[

Cirrus Professional Services
i 12 St Mary's Gate
Derby "
DE1 3IR

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affalrs

asat JRA SEP/Er AR A009

2'356%‘2&:91

Date s = -

Signed it L

For Offi cial Use

Insglyencv Sertinn Pret Ranm

Cirrus Professional Services - f

12 St Mary's Gate
Derby -
DE1 3R 2
- 14
J
.—
) . < *AVUQSDLY
Software Supplied L, vy cunnpuies s cursiuvgy Lo, wiaogun w 26/09/2009

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34-CVL

(a) Insert full name and
occupation

(b) Insert full address

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs
(TITLE)

Statement as to affairs of

A & H HoLDWGS AimiTED
onthe A2 SEXTEINAEE. 2009 being a date not more than 14 days before the

date of the resolution for winding up

Affidavit

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
QOaths when you have completed the rest of this form. i

I(a)
PRiLtu P HarRS

of (b) (> THE ALderC r anion LIRS RS0 00),
BT od—AaPem —INe~T; SAaTecloSale, D52 &on
Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, A, 8 are to
the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs
of the above named company as at 2L SEfTSrmgarg 20089 (being a date not more
than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up) and that the said company
carried on business as A FtoLDiNG (owAPANY PRoNIDING

MANAGEMEST ST TO RECLA TIAGT ASO SAFTING o 03RS

Sworn at /p/)doo(c) a/(/\bol [ Q;) & d/(&f%/}

Date 22/\ gj S%ﬂ tm ber &b (1 /% I
W Signature(s) |

aysi

' L]

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths Moody & Woolley

40 St Mary’'s Gate
Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor DEBRRY & bRl particularly
requested to make sure that the full name, address and description of the
Deponent are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the
printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean
that it is refused by the court, and will need to be re-sworn.

Before me




A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Fuceswe Fadxaoio™

RATONSS AD [ DAY O G AT
vl vaniue

(NS -

(AT A5 RAm

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature /% Date L2— A —2_009

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
100,000 Ro000
.St $00
LY YR SH00
o U e 30T T
S’ Roo SL00
[204tbe | 41,300




Al — Summary of Liabilities i

Estimated
to realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A) £ q I, $00
P -
Liabilities
Preferential creditors:- L
I
Estimated defieieney/surplus as regards preferential creditors £ A 2o ;
{
£
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) N T
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders L
£
Debts secured by floating charges } |
|
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges £
£
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors £
c At %00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders)
Q8,830
Estimated deficiency/surplas as regards non-preferential creditors £ (oF,500
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) t
£
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surphus as regards creditors -
¢ | lohs$a0
Issued and called up capital , £ I 100
Estimated total deficiency/surphes as regards members £ \Qq’i bD) 4

Pt }
Signature /% Date & 2-— A- 109




DO T —b -2 2kd

ainjeudig

o'} '34)

, 3  E12q TP Tyl S\
y v s | Of eyl A 2 IO
Jod / — DT J@ q,wwde(m.rF@ JIMY
. IS RC L
Wi wlvy IOy Ogg'ab] _/reHsINae d(o.%-ﬂuuﬁ.a@.._\m.r 125 SWalsm g
T2 UNGRUSIQ NOUSNYY OIS DN gy W
¥
¥ uaAld 101pa12 1gap Jjo (spooysod yym) jusWIR[D IO
AJunaas jo anjep | A1unoss ayect | Aq pray A1unsas Aue Jos[iels | unowy $SaIppVy 10)IP2Id JO JweN

s Auedwod sy ut Auadosd 130 o313 Jo uonUI)aI Juiture)d s1031palto pup $351415$ 10 spood Jo K(ddns aY1 Jo soueape ul pred sjuno
SI9WOISNI pup SJUIWIIITE 3[ES {EUCHIPUOD Jo Buisea] [a)jeys ‘9seysind-o1y sapun SIONPaID AJUAPL PUE SIOJIPaID [[€ IpN|IUl Jsn

s10}ipa1)) Auedwon)

4

‘uo1ssassod
we sutwire[o
W NoA 3jon




